| %

iclency

Eff

MVAVUpstream Deuteron Eff. V MVAcut | RichDLLd > -7.0000 | MLP Norm BP NCycles750 CE tanh L1 SF1.4 CVTest15:1e-16 !UseReg

All EqualSigBck:0.25 AllPhysTracksInEvent:AllPhysTracksInEvent NoReweight EvalWithPreSel | Train:MC2016DeuteronsMixtureGhosts GhF0.05 PrF0.5 KaF0.5 Eval:MC2016DeuteronsMixtureGhosts | TMVA-Run2-NoTkLikCDVelodEdx

100

90

80 |-

70

60

50 5

40

30

20

10

sElectron
eMuon
vPion
sKaon
Proton
+Ghost

Deuteron|

0.4

0.5

0.6 0.7 0.8 1
Upstream Deuteron MVA cut value



	Contents
	Page 1


